

FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

REGION: BANGSAMORO AUTONOMOUS REGION IN MUSLIM
PROVINCE: MINDANAO
CITY/MUNICIPALITY: LANAO DEL SUR
WAO

CALENDAR YEAR: 2024
QUARTER: 2

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
			NONE						

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

DIONESIO B. PALACA

BAC Secretariat Head

BELLA S. BOBADILLA

BAC Chairperson

FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

REGION: BANGSAMORO AUTONOMOUS REGION IN MUSLIM
PROVINCE: MINDANAO
CITY/MUNICIPALITY: LANA DEL SUR
 WAO

CALENDAR YEAR: 2024
QUARTER: 2

Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address Of Bidder	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding
10698925	SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS FOR THE CONCRETING OF MUNICIPAL AND BARANGAY ROAD @ BRGY. PAGALONGAN (465m), BRGY. MALAIGANG (400m), SITIO PULACAN (200m) @ WAO, LANA DEL SUR	6,538,350.00	SABANG CONSTRUCTION	SABANG CONSTRUCTION, KALILANGAN, BUKIDNON	6,538,030.00	15-Apr-24
10698959	SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS FOR THE PROPOSED COMPLETION OF MDRRM OFFICE BLDG. (LOT A) @ WAO, LANA DEL SUR	1,335,647.00	JRA AGRI SUPPLY & GENERAL MERCHANDISE	JRA AGRI SUPPLY & GENERAL MERCHANDISE, PANGANTUCAN, BUKIDNON	1,332,000.00	15-Apr-24
10735904	SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF POLYETHYLENE BAG FOR INDIGENOUS TREES PROPAGATION AND CLONING @ WAO, LANA DEL SUR	320,000.00	K & T ENTERPRISES	K & T ENTERPRISES, KALILANGAN, BUKIDNON	220,000.00	29-Apr-24
10735988	SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF MATERIALS FOR THE CONSTRUCTION AND INSTALLATION OF POTABLE WATER SYSTEM LEVEL 3 (BRGY.MILAYA), WAO, LANA DEL SUR	4,097,089.00	SABANG CONSTRUCTION	SABANG CONSTRUCTION, KALILANGAN, BUKIDNON	4,096,834.00	29-Apr-24
10736035	SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS FOR THE REHABILITATION OF MARKET STALL (ADIONG BUILDING) MARKET COMPOUND, BRGY, EASTERN, WAO, LANA DEL SUR	811,508.00	JRA AGRI SUPPLY & GENERAL MERCHANDISE	JRA AGRI SUPPLY & GENERAL MERCHANDISE, PANGANTUCAN, BUKIDNON	808,771.00	29-Apr-24

10804491	SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF MATERIALS FOR THE REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE OF MUNICIPAL PLAZA PH.2, WAO, LANA DEL SUR	1,177,960.00	SABANG CONSTRUCTION	SABANG CONSTRUCTION, KALILANGAN, BUKIDNON	1,160,390.00	20-May-24
10804565	SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF MATERIALS FOR THE CONSTRUCTION & IMPROVEMENT OF DRAINAGE INFRASTRUCTURE @ MAGSAYSAY AVENUE, BRGY. EASTERN, WAO, LANA DEL SUR	1,189,875.00	JRA AGRI SUPPLY & GENERAL MERCHANDISE	JRA AGRI SUPPLY & GENERAL MERCHANDISE, PANGANTUCAN, BUKIDNON	1,130,100.00	20-May-24
10804667	SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF BACKHOE FOR SANITARY LANDFILL OPERATIONS @ WAO, LANA DEL SUR	2,300,000.00	ESS ENTERPRISE CORPORATION	ESS ENTERPRISE CORPORATION, NUEVA ECIJA	2,295,000.00	20-May-24

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

DIONESIO B. PALACA

BAC Secretariat Head

BELLA S. BOBADILLA

BAC Chairperson

FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services

(Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

REGION: BANGSAMORO AUTONOMOUS REGION IN MUSLIM MINDANAO
PROVINCE: LANA O DEL SUR
CITY/MUNICIPALITY: WAO
CALENDAR YEAR: 2024
QUARTER: 2

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
			NONE						

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

DIONESIO B. PALACA

 BAC Secretariat Head

BELLA S. BOBADILLA

 BAC Chairperson

